2009 Edmonton Northlands Horse Show Results

Class 1 - Low Hunter 3'0"

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
2 103  Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
3195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Debbie Riddle
4 155  Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
5192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
6 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
7 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
8 108 Ever After Sally Meecham Lynne Stephenson
162 Elvis Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson
198 Ulysses Il Patricia Whelan Brian Ball
260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
Class 2 - Low Hunter 3'6"
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1103 Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
2 297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
3 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
4 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
5250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Lynn Macyk
6 244  Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds

Place

0 N O UV WN

No. Horse

195 Pikachu

113 Pieces o' Eight

187  Clover Persuasion
300 Wolverine

145 Qurious

256 Top Secret

260  Falcon

110  World Wide Webster

294  Carlsberg
320 Simon Says
326 Cinderella Man

Class 3 - Low Hunter 3'0"
Owner
Debbie Riddle
Bev Becker
Stacey Parker
Christy Spratlin
Linda Wiebe
Kennedy Braun
Kerry Marit
Alynn Regier
Savannah Mortensen
Krista Howden
Sam Sarafinchan

Rider

Debbie Riddle
Bev Becker
Stacey Parker
Christy Spratlin
Nicole Wiebe
Kennedy Braun
Alexandra Bigland
Alynn Regier
Anne MacMicken
Krista Howden
Sam Sarafinchan

Place

0 N O U WN

No. Horse
249 Havana
198 Ulysses Il
260 Falcon
108 Ever After
214 Accolade
298 Argentina
162 Elvis
195 Pikachu
155 Wareham
165 zwillingsbruder
171 Kelusit
257 Friendly Exchange

Class 4 - Low Hunter 3'0"
Owner
Amanda Young
Patricia Whelan
Kerry Marit
Sally Meecham
Tom Brown
Jenn McGinn
Alberta Label Specialists Ltd
Debbie Riddle
Rachel Best
Amanda Augustine
Paige Thomas
Christine Patterson

Rider

Amanda Young
Brian Ball
Alexandra Bigland
Lynne Stephenson
Laura Brown

Jenn McGinn

Kelly Johnson
Debbie Riddle
Rachel Best
Amanda Augustine
Paige Thomas
Christine Patterson




Class 5 - Low Hunter 3'6"

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
2 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
3 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
4 152 Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Aleksa Leszczynski
5 103 Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
6 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash
7 214 Accolade Tom Brown Laura Brown
8 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
244 Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds
250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Lynn Macyk
Class 6 -Low Jr/Ama Hunter 3'0"
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Pferdkraft Inc
2 329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds
3 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
4 166 Highland Step Allyson Douglas Allyson Douglas
5 257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
6 296 Alliance llI Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
7 195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Debbie Riddle
8 113 Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
171 Kelusit Paige Thomas Paige Thomas
187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
256 Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
294 Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
Class 7 - Low Pony Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
2 193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
3 279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Andrea Thomas
4 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
5 102 Miss Tress Sally Meecham Michelle Creegan-Dougherty




Class 8 - Low Hunter 3'0'

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
2 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
3 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
4 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
5 296  Alliance lll Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
6 250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
7 257  Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
8 113  Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Pferdkraft Inc
110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
162  Elvis Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson
187  Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Brian Ball
242  Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
267 Gameboy Jennifer McPhail Erin Mcphail
294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
320 Simon Says Krista Howden Brian Ball
329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds
Class 9 - Low Pony
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 102 Miss Tress Sally Meecham Michelle Creegan-Dougherty
2 342 Rill's Finnian Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
3 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
4 193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
5 279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Brianna Drew
6 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
Class 10 - Low Hunter 3'
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 108 Ever After Sally Meecham Lynne Stephenson
2 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
3 187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
4 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
5 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
6 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
7 294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
8 166 Highland Step Allyson Douglas Allyson Douglas
104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Lynne Stephenson
110  World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
129 Zepplin Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk
165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
171 Kelusit Paige Thomas Paige Thomas
192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Maddy Riddle
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
256 Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
296  Alliance llI Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
320 Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
326  Cinderella Man Sam Sarafinchan Sam Sarafinchan
329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds




Class 11 - Pre-Green Hunter

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1108 Ever After Sally Meecham Lynne Stephenson
2 162 Elvis Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson
3198 Ulysses Il Patricia Whelan Brian Ball
4192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
5298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
6 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
7 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
8 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
Class 12 - Pre-Green Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
2 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
3 108 Ever After Sally Meecham Lynne Stephenson
4198 Ulysses Il Patricia Whelan Brian Ball
5192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
6 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
7 162 Elvis Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson
8 155  Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
Class 13 - Pre-Green Hunter Stake
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
2 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
3 108 Ever After Sally Meecham Lynne Stephenson
4 198 Ulysses Il Patricia Whelan Brian Ball
5 155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
6 162 Elvis Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson
7 192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
8 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
Class 14 - Pre-Green Hunter U/S
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1108 Ever After Sally Meecham Lynne Stephenson
2 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
3198 Ulysses Il Patricia Whelan Brian Ball
4 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
5 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
6 192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
7 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
8 155  Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
Class 15 - Combined Working Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
2 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Jaclyn Duff
3 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
4 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
5250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Lynn Macyk




Class 16 - Combined Working Hunter

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
2 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Jaclyn Duff
3 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
4 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
5250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Lynn Macyk
Class 17 - Combined Working Hunter Stake
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Jaclyn Duff
2 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
3 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
4 250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Lynn Macyk
5 297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
Class 18 - Combined Working Hunter U/S
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Jaclyn Duff
2 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Rodney Tulloch
3 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
4 250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Lynn Macyk
5297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
Class 19 -Junior/Amateur Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
2 103 Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
3 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash
4 297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
5 152 Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Aleksa Leszczynski
6 244 Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds
7 155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
8 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
214 Accolade Tom Brown Laura Brown
Class 20 - Junior/Amateur Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 254  First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
2 214  Accolade Tom Brown Laura Brown
3 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash
4 152  Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Jenny Mitchell
5 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
6 244 Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds
7 155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
8 103 Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Rodney Tulloch
Class 21 - Junior/Amateur Hunter Stake
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 214 Accolade Tom Brown Laura Brown
2 103  Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
3 254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
4 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash
6 155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
7 152  Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Jenny Mitchell
8 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
244 Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds
297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Jaimie Ackerman




Class 22 - Junior/Amateur Hunter U/S

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
2 214  Accolade Tom Brown Laura Brown
3103 Valdo Lynne Stephenson Stephanie Lewis
4244  Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds
5152  Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Jenny Mitchell
6 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash
7 155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
8 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
297 Regardez Myrtle Siebert Jaimie Ackerman
Class 23 - Children's Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
2 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
3 329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds
4 110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
5 256 Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
6 166 Highland Step Allyson Douglas Allyson Douglas
7 296 Alliance llI Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
8 257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
171 Kelusit Paige Thomas Paige Thomas
187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
267 Gameboy Jennifer McPhail Erin Mcphail
289 Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski
294 Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
Class 24 - Children's Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds
2 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
3 166 Highland Step Allyson Douglas Allyson Douglas
4 294 Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
5 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
6 289  Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski
7 257  Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
8 260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
9 267 Gameboy Jennifer McPhail Erin Mcphail
104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Pferdkraft Inc
110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
171  Kelusit Paige Thomas Paige Thomas
187  Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
192  Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
242  Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
256 Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
296  Alliance lll Fiona Murray Fiona Murray




Class 25 - Children's Hunter Stake

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
2 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
3 192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
4 260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
5 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
6 257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
7 289  Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski
8 256  Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Emma Kerr
110  World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
166 Highland Step Allyson Douglas Allyson Douglas
171 Kelusit Paige Thomas Paige Thomas
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
267 Gameboy Jennifer McPhail Erin Mcphail
294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
296  Alliance llI Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds
Class 26 - Children's Hunter U/S
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1329 Lantinus Brittany Reynolds Brittany Reynolds
2 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
3 256  Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
4249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
5110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier
6 260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
7 192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
8 161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Emma Kerr
166 Highland Step Allyson Douglas Allyson Douglas
171 Kelusit Paige Thomas Paige Thomas
187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson
267 Gameboy Jennifer McPhail Erin Mcphail
289  Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski
294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Savannah Mortensen
296  Alliance llI Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
Class 27 - Adult Amateur Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
2 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
3 250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
4 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
5 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
6 300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
7 294 Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
8 203 Belladonna Gillian Trimbee Gillian Trimbee

113 Pieces o' Eight
131 Knight Vision
165 zwillingsbruder
320 Simon Says
326 Cinderella Man

Bev Becker
Whitney Rutherford
Amanda Augustine
Krista Howden

Sam Sarafinchan

Bev Becker
Whitney Rutherford
Amanda Augustine
Krista Howden

Sam Sarafinchan




Class 28 - Adult Amateur Hunter

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
2 250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
3 113  Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
4 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
5 195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Maddy Riddle
6 326 Cinderella Man Sam Sarafinchan Sam Sarafinchan
7 294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
8 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
9 203 Belladonna Gillian Trimbee Gillian Trimbee
131 Knight Vision Whitney Rutherford Whitney Rutherford
196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
320 Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
Class 29 - Adult Amateur Hunter Stake
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
2 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
3 294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
4 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
5 131 Knight Vision Whitney Rutherford Whitney Rutherford
6 203 Belladonna Gillian Trimbee Gillian Trimbee
7 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
8 300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
113 Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Maddy Riddle
250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
320  Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
326 Cinderella Man Sam Sarafinchan Sam Sarafinchan
Class 30 - Adult Amateur Hunter U/S
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
2 195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Debbie Riddle
3 250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
4 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
5203 Belladonna Gillian Trimbee Gillian Trimbee
6 300  Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
7 326 Cinderella Man Sam Sarafinchan Sam Sarafinchan
8 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
113 Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
131 Knight Vision Whitney Rutherford Whitney Rutherford
165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
320  Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
Class 31 - Pony hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
2 102 Miss Tress Sally Meecham Michelle Creegan-Dougherty
3 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
4 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
5 279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Andrea Thomas
6 204 Senator Scott Wilson Kendyl Kazemir




Class 32 - Pony Hunter

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
2 102  Miss Tress Sally Meecham Michelle Creegan-Dougherty
3 193  Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
4 204 Senator Scott Wilson Kendyl Kazemir
5 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
6 279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Brianna Drew
7 342 Rill's Finnian Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
Class 33 - Pony Hunter Stake
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 102 Miss Tress Sally Meecham Amanda Young
2 342 Rill's Finnian Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
3 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
4 204  Senator Scott Wilson Kendyl Kazemir
5 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
6 193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
7 279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Brianna Drew
Class 34 - Pony Hunter U/S
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 193  Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
2 102  Miss Tress Sally Meecham Michelle Creegan-Dougherty
3 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
4 342 Rill's Finnian Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
5 279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Brianna Drew
6 204 Senator Scott Wilson Kendyl Kazemir
7 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
Class 35 - Low Hunter 3'0"
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1113 Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
2 195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Debbie Riddle
3 326 Cinderella Man Sam Sarafinchan Sam Sarafinchan
4 145 Qurious Linda Wiebe Nicole Wiebe
5290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
6 300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
7 256  Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun
8 260 Falcon Kerry Marit Alexandra Bigland
131 Knight Vision Whitney Rutherford Whitney Rutherford
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
267 Gameboy Jennifer McPhail Erin Mcphail
296  Alliance llI Fiona Murray Fiona Murray
320  Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
Class 36 - Low Adult Hunter 3'
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
2 273 Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
3 294 Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
4 300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
5 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
6 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
7 131 Knight Vision Whitney Rutherford Whitney Rutherford
298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn

320 Simon Says
326 Cinderella Man

Krista Howden
Sam Sarafinchan

Krista Howden
Sam Sarafinchan




Class 37 - Low Adult Hunter 3'

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
2 273  Quicksilver Sharon Duff Sharon Duff
3 250 Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
4 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
5 165 zwillingsbruder Amanda Augustine Amanda Augustine
6 300 Wolverine Christy Spratlin Christy Spratlin
7 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
8 195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Maddy Riddle
113  Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
294 Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
320 Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
Class 38 - Northlands Adult Medal
Place No. Rider
1298 Jenn McGinn
2 196  Jennifer Allen
3 250  Jill Hodges
4 203 Gillian Trimbee
5300  Christy Spratlin
6 326 Sam Sarafinchan
7 294  Anne MacMicken
8 320 Krista Howden
113 Bev Becker
Class 40 - $500 Musical Freestyle Hunter
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1 152  Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Jenny Mitchell
2 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
3 249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
4 155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
5 129 Zepplin Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk
6 289  Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski
7 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
8 326  Cinderella Man Sam Sarafinchan Sam Sarafinchan
124 Forest Tyndall Wood Farms Hayley Alfonso
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman




Class 41 - Schooling Jumper 0.90m

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1157 Intuition Devon Craig Devon Craig 0 55.97
2 253 Silhouette Morgan Primrose Patti Cline 0 61.82
3 235 Ginger Snap Alisha Simmons Alisha Simmons 0 64.43
4271 Petra Stephanie Wood Stephanie Wood 0 65.14
5270 Vogue Michelle Herbers Michelle Herbers 0 66.36
6 257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson 4 58.85
7 243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy 4 66.18
8 176  Calisto Anne Gaetz Elizabeth Gaetz 4 67.61
317 Mickey Mouse Kendyl Kazemir Kendyl Kazemir 4  67.95
241  Armagedon Lisa Mackay Kayli Wheeler 4 73.73
169 BOB Sarah Mcleod Sarah Mcleod 4 78.06
256  Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun 9 76.13
170  Jack B Nimble Sandra Bokavoy Nicole Kenndy 12 88.23
238 Barricello Lana Preston Lana Preston 15 100.73
167 Ricky Sarah Cassidy Sarah Cassidy 19 102.74
203 Belladonna Gillian Trimbee Gillian Trimbee DNS
110  World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier E
268 Cash Advance Raelene Turney Raelene Turney E
283 Sully Trina Zungia Trina Zungia E
293 Galaxy Kerri Russell Paige Russell E
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell E
Class 42 - Schooling Jumper 1.00m
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1232 Kashten Madison Ricard Madison Ricard 0 62.68
2 156 Prada Woodlawn Farms Brittany Toner 0 63.66
3291 Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley 0 68.53
4 288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 0 69.75
5141 LITTLE RED Corvette Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 3  86.79
6 220  Quick Time Julie Pederson Julie Pederson 9 7832
7 243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy 12 68.20
189 Graphic Linda King Janelle King DNS
261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash E
Class 44 - 1.15m Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie 0 81.62 0 44.29
2 239 Cyklon Lana Preston Lana Preston 0 81.10 0 47.60
3280  Grosso Gold Karin Schulze-Topphoff Ute Brinkmann 4  79.62
4324  Calinka Lisa Carlsen Valley Feild Farm 6 96.89
5 216 Rilexa Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 12 85.47
6 143 Canterbury Sandra Malcolm Woodlawn Farms 14 95.14
218 WESTWING w Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson DNS
215 Chentano Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry R




Class 45 - 1.20m Jumper

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 0 80.67 0 44.16
2 183 Serendipity Herb Herbers Stephanie Herbers 0 77.28 4 39.87
3 218 WESTWING w Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 4 77.88
4 264 Eastgate Anthem Eric Martin Jan Ash-Gross 4 79.83
5 245 Bienvenu Lesley Scott Lesley Scott 4 81.55
6 251 Ruby Tuesday Samantha Crosdale Samantha Crosdale 4 86.29
7 217 Tempranillo Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 8 80.11
8 302 Dan the Man Tannis Skinner-Guillen Tannis Skinner-Guillen 10 96.35

199 A Touch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 12 74.20
105 Utopia Jayne Etchevery Jayne Etchevery DNS
229 London Beat Lauren Stelck Mika Buckwold DNS
231  Zorro Breanne McAllister Breanne McAllister DNS
119  Zeit Flight Lynsey Hayes Lynsey Hayes E
Class 46 - Schooling Pony Jumper 0.85m

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1275 Jewel Cheryl Anderson Karter Duke 0 57.60
2 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea 0 69.49

Class 47 - Schooling Jumper 0.90m

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1157 Intuition Devon Craig Devon Craig 0 57.21
2 202 Miss Mae Daryn Leggo Daryn Leggo 0 63.80
3235 Ginger Snap Alisha Simmons Alisha Simmons 0 65.82
4 268 Cash Advance Raelene Turney Raelene Turney 0 67.88
5194  Splash Stephanie Sarafinchan Stephanie Sarafinchan 0 68.93
6 256 Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun 0 71.18
7 257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Augusta Marit 0 75.13
8 317 Mickey Mouse Kendyl Kazemir Kendyl Kazemir 4  65.54

271 Petra Stephanie Wood Stephanie Wood 4 68.53
253 Silhouette Morgan Primrose Patti Cline 4 7230
170  Jack B Nimble Sandra Bokavoy Nicole Kenndy 4 73.24
169 BOB Sarah Mcleod Sarah Mcleod 4 76.06
167 Ricky Sarah Cassidy Sarah Cassidy 5 78.45
293 Galaxy Kerri Russell Paige Russell 7 88.05
243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy 20 70.97
107  Zahara Brie Etcheverry Lynne Stephenson DNS

168 Georgia Ray Katlyn Hudema Katlyn Hudema E

283 Sully Trina Zungia Trina Zungia E

Class 48 - Schooling Jumper 1.00m

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1291 Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley 0 47.44
4 233 Hendrix Isabelle Beaudoin Isabelle Beaudoin 0 49.78
2 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash 0 59.99
3 128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk 0 66.53
5120 Marrakesh Lindsay Ceminchuk Kat Vereschagin 4 67.51
6 220  Quick Time Julie Pederson Julie Pederson 12 60.93

185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom DNS
Class 55 - $500 Junior/Amateur Hunter Classic

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins
2 214 Accolade Tom Brown Laura Brown
3155 Wareham Rachel Best Rachel Best
4 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash
5152  Technicality Aleksa Leszczynski Aleksa Leszczynski
6 158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig
7 244  Aim High Laura Edmunds Laura Edmunds




Class 56 - $500 Children's/Adult/Non-Pro Hunter Classic

Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1249 Havana Amanda Young Amanda Young
2 187 Clover Persuasion Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
3299 Sophia Rodney Tulloch Jenn McGinn
4 250  Simply Put DAN Hodges Prof Corp Jill Hodges
5192 Sky Rocket Mckenzie Mitchell Mckenzie Mitchell
6 195 Pikachu Debbie Riddle Maddy Riddle
7 298 Argentina Jenn McGinn Jenn McGinn
8 196 Ra Jennifer Allen Jennifer Allen
104 Maybelline Pferdkraft Inc Emma Kerr
113 Pieces o' Eight Bev Becker Bev Becker
161 Sol's Legacy Alexandra Christman Alexandra Christman
242 Rocket Man Julianna Howell Julianna Howell
294  Carlsberg Savannah Mortensen Anne MacMicken
320  Simon Says Krista Howden Krista Howden
Class 57 - $500 Pony Hunter Classic
Place No. Horse Owner Rider
1342 Rill's Finnian Stacey Parker Stacey Parker
2 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea
3 209 Royal Doulton Darby Lowe Darby Lowe
4 204  Senator Scott Wilson Kendyl Kazemir
5279 Lil Miss Andrea Thomas Brianna Drew
6 102 Miss Tress Sally Meecham Amanda Young
7 193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison
Class 65 - "A" Equitation O/F
Place No. Rider
1244 Laura Edmunds
2 155 Rachel Best
Class 66 - "A" Equitation Flat
Place No. Rider
1244 Laura Edmunds
2 155 Rachel Best
Class 67 - "B" Equitation O/F
Place No. Rider
1152  Aleksa Leszczynski
2 289  Jill Grabowski
3161  Alexandra Christman
4 290 Dana O'shea
5242  Julianna Howell
6 249  Amanda Young
7 158 Saywer Craig
8 256 Kennedy Braun
260  Alexandra Bigland
267 Erin Mcphail
Class 68 - "B" Equitation O/F
Place No. Rider
1158 Saywer Craig
2 249  Amanda Young
3 256 Kennedy Braun
4 152  Aleksa Leszczynski
5 290 Dana O'shea
6 161  Alexandra Christman
7 267 Erin Mcphail
8 260  Alexandra Bigland

242

Julianna Howell




Class 71 - Adult Equitation O/F
Place No. Rider
131 Whitney Rutherford
196 Jennifer Allen
326 Sam Sarafinchan
300 Christy Spratlin
113 Bev Becker
165 Amanda Augustine
320 Krista Howden
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Class 72 - Adult Equitation Flat

Place No. Rider

1298 Jenn McGinn

2 320 Brian Ball

3326 Sam Sarafinchan

4300 Christy Spratlin

5 195 Debbie Riddle

6 203 Gillian Trimbee

7 294  Anne MacMicken

Class 73 - Modified Jr/Ama Equitation 3'3"O/F
Place No. Rider
1 155 Rachel Best
152  Jenny Mitchell
145 Nicole Wiebe
158 Saywer Craig

B W N

Class 75 - Pony Equitation O/F
Place No. Rider
209 Darby Lowe
204 Daryn Leggo
102 Amanda Young
193 Paige Harrison
279 Brianna Drew
290 Dana O'shea
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Class 76 - Pony Equitation Flat
Place No. Rider
102  Amanda Young
290 Dana O'shea
193 Paige Harrison
204 Daryn Leggo
209 Darby Lowe
279 Brianna Drew
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Class 77 - ASJA Junior/Amateur 3'6" Medal
Place No. Rider
1 152  Jenny Mitchell
214 Laura Brown
158 Saywer Craig
244 Laura Edmunds
254 Kady Hobbins
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Class 78 - ASJA Children's 3'0" Medal

Place No. Rider
1 187  Stacey Parker
2 260 Alexandra Bigland
3 257  Christine Patterson
4 329 Brittany Reynolds
5 249 Amanda Young
6 110 Alynn Regier
7 296 Fiona Murray
8 256 Kennedy Braun
161 Alexandra Christman
171 Paige Thomas
192 Mckenzie Mitchell
242 Julianna Howell
294  Savannah Mortensen
Class 79 - ASJA Adult Amateur 3' Medal
Place No. Rider
1 250 Jill Hodges
2 113  Bev Becker
3 298 Jenn McGinn
4 300 Christy Spratlin
5 203  Gillian Trimbee
6 294  Anne MacMicken
7 326  Sam Sarafinchan
8 196 Jennifer Allen
165 Amanda Augustine
320 Krista Howden
Class 80- ASJA PONY MEDAL
Place No. Rider
1 290 Dana O'shea
2 193 Paige Harrison
3 204 Daryn Leggo
4 209 Darby Lowe
5 279 Andrea Thomas
Class 81 - Jump Canada Medaler
Place No. Rider
1 214  Laura Brown
2 295 Jaclyn Jarrell
3 155 Rachel Best
4 244  Laura Edmunds
Class 83 - CET Medal
Place No. Rider
1 151 Nicole Dejong
2 230 Tye Mcallister
3 233 Isabelle Beaudoin
4 132 Katherine Hill
5 211 Tara Kennedy

254 Kady Hobbins




Class 82 - CET Mini Medal
Place No. Rider
150 Jessica Carmichael
144 Mollie Bowness
158 Saywer Craig
288 Keltey Heathcott
149 Niamh Mulcahy
174 Jami St Hilaire
188 Stacey Parker
154 Ashley Noden
131 Whitney Rutherford
152 Jenny Mitchell
182 Veronica Herbers
213 Elizabeth Sim
214 Laura Brown
222 Kimberly Buckler
241 Kayli Wheeler
243 Marinna Kraychy
291 Adrienne Olley
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Class 85 - Children's Equitation O/F
Place No. Rider
329 Brittany Reynolds
249 Amanda Young
161 Alexandra Christman
256 Kennedy Braun
267 Erin Mcphail
294 Savannah Mortensen
257 Christine Patterson
192 Mckenzie Mitchell
110 Alynn Regier
166 Allyson Douglas
171 Paige Thomas
187 Stacey Parker
242 Julianna Howell
260 Alexandra Bigland
296 Fiona Murray
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Class 86 - Children's Equitation Flat
Place No. Rider
110 Alynn Regier
187  Stacey Parker
249 Amanda Young
329 Brittany Reynolds
256 Kennedy Braun
260 Alexandra Bigland
161 Alexandra Christman
257  Christine Patterson
104  Pferdkraft Inc
166 Allyson Douglas
171 Paige Thomas
242  Julianna Howell
267  Erin Mcphail
296 Fiona Murray

00N O UV WN B




Class 87 - Northlands Children's Medal

Place No. Rider
1249 AmandaYoung
2 257 Christine Patterson
3192 Mckenzie Mitchell
4 187 Stacey Parker
5 267 Erin Mcphail
6 110  Alynn Regier
7 256 Kennedy Braun
8 161  Alexandra Christman
104 Emma Kerr
166  Allyson Douglas
194  Stephanie Sarafinchan
242  Julianna Howell
260  Alexandra Bigland
Class 88 - Northlands Pony Medal
Place No. Rider
1204 Daryn Leggo
2 193 Paige Harrison
3 209 Darby Lowe
4 290 Dana O'shea
5279 Brianna Drew
Class 100 - 1.15m Jumper
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time  JO Faults JO Time
1163 Sound Barrier Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson 0 86.28 0 48.66
2 142 Fortune Hunter Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 0 8243 0 4944
3240 Cleo Amanda Self Amanda Self 0 8331 4 49.60
4 186 Rusty Nail Misty River Ranch Tom Biron 4 7216
5153  Amaretto Katherine Kana Jay Duke 4 8297
6 276 Grappa Cheryl Anderson Jay Duke 5 90.37
7 184  Three Cups Point & Fire Misty River Ranch Tom Biron 8 80.95
8140 WOw Carousel Ridge Christine Penner 8 83.45
239 Cyklon Lana Preston Lana Preston 8 87.21
219 Talme Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 9 108.30
139 Whiskey Girl Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 14 109.41
218 Westwing Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson DNS
307 Georgia Jacqueline Patmore Tamie Phillips E
Class 101 - 1.15m Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie 0 49.93 0 39.19
2 331  Just Listed Heather Archer Michelle McKeil 0 56.01 0 41.10
3240 Cleo Amanda Self Amanda Self 0 53.55 0 4181
4160 VisAVis Kristin Russel Ashlee Lloyd-Telford 0 56.22 0 41.89
5239 Cyklon Lana Preston Lana Preston 0 57.52 0 46.40
6 140 WOw Carousel Ridge Christine Penner 0 59.13 0 4835
7 340 7 Sarah Steward Asia Brown 0 50.60 4 37.42
8 153  Amaretto Jay Duke Katherine Kana 0 54093 4 37.51
184  Three Cups Point & Fire Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 0 52.03 4 40.76
139 Whiskey Girl Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 1 61.20
216 Rilexa Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 4 56.03
215 Chentano Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 4 5837
186 Rusty Nail Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 5 60.31
313 Zapatero Nicole Gergely Arie Koppe 5 61.32
219 Talme Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 7 71.20
163 Sound Barrier Kelly Johnson Alberta Label Specialists Ltd E




Class 102 - 1.15m Jumper

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 186 Rusty Nail Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 0 57.28
2 136  Addiction Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark 0 64.14
4 216 Rilexa Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 0 69.61
3 219 Talme Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 1 68.32
5 318 Clark Kent Tricia Dahms Tricia Dahms 3 78.07
6 340 7 Sarah Steward Asia Brown 4 6157
7 327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie 4 64.71
8 280  Grosso Gold Karin Schulze-Topphoff Ute Brinkmann 4  65.58
287 Georgio SM Sydney Heathcott Spruce Meadows 9 71.83
215 Chentano Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 13 86.24
292 Criuleni Joy Kerri Russell Kerri Russell E
240 Cleo Anthony Lothian Amanda Self DNS
217 Tempranillo Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson DNS
Class 103 - 1.15m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 0 86.11 0 4338
2 183 Serendipity Herb Herbers Stephanie Herbers 0 77.83 0 43,99
3323 Iron Will Claudia Kranabitter Ann Laing 0 80.43 0 45.19
4180  Stealth Hailey Flemming Hailey Flemming 0 84.15 0 46.12
5164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 0 8392 0 4841
6 251 Ruby Tuesday Samantha Crosdale Samantha Crosdale 0 81.59 4 4731
7 327 Dorado Stell Kathie Sara Hannah 0 76.12 12 46.24
8 168 Georgia Ray Katlyn Hudema Katlyn Hudema 4 7431
159  Vdl Piacenza Tamara Neehall Tamara Neehall 4 75.10
151  Ardenne Nicole Dejong Nicole Dejong 4 78.40
146 Rocombolesco Jane Ellingson Kennedy Ellingson 4 8214
208 Risky Mariola Slawinski Mariola Slawinski 4 8225
206 HUGO Natasha Martin Natasha Martin 4 87.13
205 Champagne Charlie Chivaun Thompson Chivaun Thompson 5 89.28
109 Udo W Sarah Erickson Sarah Erickson 5 9111
287 Georgio SM Spruce Meadows Sydney Heathcott 8 7852
133 JOCK Linda Chamliar Linda Chamliar 8 79.66
325  Andiamo Valley Feild Farm Ellicia Edgar 10 110.09
306 Foxy Fashion Tiffanie Adams Tiffanie Adams 11 99.29
185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom DNS
314 Heros Des Etisses Megan Dakus Megan Dakus DNS
Class 104 - 1.15m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1151 Ardenne Nicole Dejong Nicole Dejong 0 60.73
2 180  Stealth Hailey Flemming Hailey Flemming 0 61.56
3 208 Risky Mariola Slawinski Mariola Slawinski 0 63.46
4 287 Georgio SM Sydney Heathcott Spruce Meadows 0 63.90
5323 Iron Will Ann Laing Claudia Kranabitter 0 67.05
6 109 Udo W Sarah Erickson Sarah Erickson 0 6794
7 133 JOCK Cierra Chamliar Linda Chamliar 0 68.65
8 324  Calinka Ellicia Edgar Valley Feild Farm 1 7271
254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins 2 77.50
146 Rocombolesco Kennedy Ellingson Jane Ellingson 4 61.30
175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 4 61.54
205 Champagne Charlie Chivaun Thompson Chivaun Thompson 4 6691
206 HUGO Natasha Martin Natasha Martin 4  68.65
136  Addiction Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark 4  85.55
327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie 8 66.28
325 Andiamo Ellicia Edgar Valley Feild Farm 14 93.59
163 Sound Barrier Kelly Johnson Alberta Label Specialists Ltd E
168 Georgia Ray Katlyn Hudema Katlyn Hudema E




Class 105 - 1.15m Jr/Ama /Non-Pro Jumper Classic

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1109 Udo W Sarah Erickson Sarah Erickson 0 75.23. 0 38.18
2 306 Foxy Fashion Tiffanie Adams Tiffanie Adams 0 75.00 0 40.21
3 340 7 Sarah Steward Asia Brown 0 70.83 4 37.15
4 159  VdIl Piacenza Tamara Neehall Tamara Neehall 0 70.66 4 39.62
5175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 0 77.00 4 44.05
6 206 HUGO Natasha Martin Natasha Martin 0 75.19 12 4151
7 323 Iron Will Ann Laing Claudia Kranabitter 1 79.26
8 151  Ardenne Nicole Dejong Nicole Dejong 4 75.30
143 Canterbury Sandra Malcolm Woodlawn Farms 4 82.19
160  VisAVis Kristin Russell Ashlee Lloyd-Telford 5 79.02
205 Champagne Charlie Chivaun Thompson Chivaun Thompson 12 76.15
208 Risky Mariola Slawinski Mariola Slawinski 16 71.19
287 Georgio SM Sydney Heathcott Spruce Meadows E
Class 106 - 1.20m Jumper
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time  JO Faults JO Time
1332 WATCH Out Mark Dakus Tamie Phillips 0 75.76 0 40.32
2 101  TinikiwW Kelsey Norman Lynne Stephenson 4 7631
3181 EDEN Herb Herbers Herb Herbers 4 80.46
4 302 Danthe Man Tannis Skinner-Guillen Tannis Skinner-Guillen 4 80.92
5 264 Eastgate Anthem Jan Ash-Gross Eric Martin 6 86.99
6 218 Westwing Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 9 82.64
7 199  ATouch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 9 99.97
8 119 Zeit Flight Lynsey Hayes Lynsey Hayes 11 108.41
217 Tempranillo Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 12 80.69
184  Three Cups Point & Fire Misty River Ranch Tom Biron 16 96.14
219 Talme Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson DNS
Class 107 -1.20m Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1332 WATCH Out Tamie Phillips Mark Dakus 0 5212 0 40.22
2 142 Fortune Hunter Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 0 54.17 0 43.08
3217 Tempranillo Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 0 54.17 0 44.95
4 164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 0 49.77 4  39.52
5119  Zeit Flight Lynsey Hayes Lynsey Hayes 0 57093 4 46.94
6 276 Grappa Jay Duke Jay Duke 0 54.63 6 54.70
7 251 Ruby Tuesday Samantha Crosdale Samantha Crosdale 2 64.48
8 264 Eastgate Anthem Eric Martin Jan Ash-Gross 4 51.25
184  Three Cups Point & Fire Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 8 52.99
218 Westwing Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 8 52.72
302 Dan the Man Tannis Skinner-Guillen Tannis Skinner-Guillen 8 50.35
338 Maximus Augusta Marit Augusta Marit 15 84.95
Class 108 - 1.20m Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 218 Westwing Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 0 64.27
2 219 Talme Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 0 67.15
3 302 Dan the Man Tannis Skinner-Guillen Tannis Skinner-Guillen 0 67.19
4 199  ATouch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 4 6272
5 264 Eastgate Anthem Eric Martin Jan Ash-Gross 4 6292
6 164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 5 71.16
7 184  Three Cups Point & Fire Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 8 65.24
8 217 Tempranillo Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 9 68.74




Class 109 - Christensen & Mclean Roofing 1.20m Jr/Amanon-Pro Jumper

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1183 Serendipity Herb Herbers Stephanie Herbers 0 7744 0 39.77
2 314 Heros Des Etisses Megan Dakus Megan Dakus 0 80.96 0 4228
3180  Stealth Hailey Flemming Hailey Flemming 0 81.18 0 4435
4 308 Nando Nicole Gergely Nicole Gergely 0 77.09 4 4572
5133 JOCK Linda Chamliar Linda Chamliar 0 80.68 8 45.28
6 245 Bienvenu Lesley Scott Lesley Scott 0 8184 16 58.47
7 109 Udo W Sarah Erickson Sarah Erickson 1 82.38
8 248  Silken Thomas Katie Kraft Katie Kraft 1 8371

134 Rendition Paige Rutherford Paige Rutherford 2 87.40
201  Adonis Elke Woite Anya Woite 4 68.01
229 London Beat Mika Buckwold Lauren Stelck 4 70.55
159  Vdl Piacenza Tamara Neehall Tamara Neehall 4 7057
175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 4 79.73
147 Mantao Jane Ellingson Kennedy Ellingson 4 80.17
306 Foxy Fashion Tiffanie Adams Tiffanie Adams 5 85.25
199 A Touch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 8 77.29
164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 8 94.27
264 Eastgate Anthem Jan Ash-Gross Eric Martin 8 94.74
226 Odessa V Kate Watt Kate Watt 8 96.27
207 Locaro Z Fred Duke Jaclyn Duff 10 103.56
231  Zorro Breanne McAllister Breanne McAllister 11 93.56
251 Ruby Tuesday Samantha Crosdale Samantha Crosdale 14 102.68
287 Georgio SM Spruce Meadows Sydney Heathcott F
324  Calinka Valley Feild Farm Ellicia Edgar F

105 Utopia Jayne Etchevery Jayne Etchevery R

136  Addiction Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark R

Class 110 - Christensen & Mclean Roofing 1.20m Jr/Ama Jumper

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1269 Vegas Sarah Steward Sarah Steward 0 5732
2231  Zorro Breanne McAllister Breanne McAllister 0 63.35
3295 Barthez Jaclyn Jarrell Jaclyn Jarrell 0 63.73
4 180  Stealth Hailey Flemming Hailey Flemming 0 63.86
5335 Riki Bobbi Christina Marlin Milestone Farms 0 64.33
6 175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 0 66.20
7 274 Ezarah Ashley Telford Richard Spooner 0 66.26
8 226 Odessa V Kate Watt Kate Watt 0 70.60

314 Heros Des Etisses Megan Dakus Megan Dakus 0 7156
207 Locaro Z Jaclyn Duff Fred Duke 1 7291
324  Calinka Ellicia Edgar Valley Feild Farm 1 7298
147 Mantao Kennedy Ellingson Jane Ellingson 4 59.23
183 Serendipity Stephanie Herbers Herb Herbers 4  63.00
199 A Touch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 4  65.27
305  Zulu Alana Adams Alana Adams 4 70.74
133 JOCK Cierra Chamliar Linda Chamliar 8 66.11
229 London Beat Lauren Stelck Mika Buckwold 8 67.14
306 Foxy Fashion Tiffanie Adams Tiffanie Adams 10 76.79
278 Ravel Kristy Yopyk Kristy Yopyk 10 92.28
251 Ruby Tuesday Samantha Crosdale Samantha Crosdale 12 69.22
123 Mikado Hayley Alfonso Tyndall Wood Farms 13 105.46
287 Georgio SM Sydney Heathcott Spruce Meadows E




Class 111 - Christensen & Mclean Roofing 1.20m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper Classic

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 180  Stealth Hailey Flemming Hailey Flemming 0 83.61 0 39.15
2 226 Odessa V Kate Watt Kate Watt 0 8255 0 40.81
3 159  Vdl Piacenza Tamara Neehall Tamara Neehall 0 7747 4 36.80
4 251 Ruby Tuesday Samantha Crosdale Samantha Crosdale 0 84.37 4 4429
5 147 Mantao Kennedy Ellingson Jane Ellingson 0 80.28 8 37.87
6 295 Barthez Jaclyn Jarrell Jaclyn Jarrell 0 7843 18 59.98
7 231 Zorro Breanne McAllister Breanne McAllister 4 7767
8 134 Rendition Paige Rutherford Paige Rutherford 4 80.78
123 Mikado Hayley Alfonso Tyndall Wood Farms 4 8194
278 Ravel Kristy Yopyk Kristy Yopyk 4 8233
229 London Beat Lauren Stelck Mika Buckwold 4 8237
105 Utopia Jayne Etchevery Jayne Etchevery 4  82.65
248 Silken Thomas Katie Kraft Katie Kraft 4 83.01
133 JOCK Cierra Chamliar Linda Chamliar 8 79.75
175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 8 80.20
306 Foxy Fashion Tiffanie Adams Tiffanie Adams 8 83.93
199  ATouch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 12 80.08
308 Nando Nicole Gergely Nicole Gergely 12 82.20
324  Calinka Ellicia Edgar Valley Feild Farm E
314 Heros Des Etisses Megan Dakus Megan Dakus E
109 Udo W Sarah Erickson Sarah Erickson E
Class 112 - 1.30m Jumper
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1101 Tinikiw Kelsey Norman Lynne Stephenson 0 68.25 0 45,59
2 255 MAIJA Caledonia Stables Katie Kraft 0 65.92 4  47.39
3207 Locaro Z Fred Duke Jaclyn Duff 1  74.60
4 337 Cartanga Milestone Farms Christina Marlin 4 64.16
5181 EDEN Herb Herbers Herb Herbers 12 68.11
6 105 Utopia Jayne Etchevery Jayne Etchevery 12 68.25
7 245 Bienvenu Lesley Scott Lesley Scott 12 69.18
8 274 Ezarah Richard Spooner Richard Spooner 16  86.93
Class 113 - 1.30m Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1101  TinikiW Lynne Stephenson Kelsey Norman 0 63.86 0 38.96
2 304  The Apprentice Alana Adams Heather Archer 0 66.98 0 39.48
3 115 Carpe Diem Emma Suchlandt Emma Suchlandt 0 65.85 0 40.11
4 255 MAJA Katie Kraft Caledonia Stables 0 66.89 0 40.82
5201 Adonis Anya Woite Elke Woite 0 60.69 4 35.64
6 333 Little Milton Jasmine Wiggins Jasmine Wiggins 0 67.76 E
7 183 Serendipity Stephanie Herbers Herb Herbers 4  66.52
8 207 Locaro Z Jaclyn Duff Fred Duke 4  69.37
248  Silken Thomas Katie Kraft Katie Kraft 4  69.37
245 Bienvenu Lesley Scott Lesley Scott 28 85.28
181 EDEN Herb Herbers Herb Herbers E
105 Utopia Jayne Etchevery Jayne Etchevery R
Class 114 - 1.30m Jumper
Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 181 EDEN Herb Herbers Herb Herbers 1 71.27
2 269  Vegas Sarah Steward Sarah Steward 4 67.08
3 183 Serendipity Stephanie Herbers Herb Herbers 4 6841
4 207 Locaro Z Jaclyn Duff Fred Duke 4 69.81
5 142 Fortune Hunter Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 6 76.92
6 333 Little Milton Jasmine Wiggins Jasmine Wiggins 10 74.63




Class 115 - Herber's Veterinary Jumper Classic 1.30m

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1252 Captain Forever Lynn Macyk Lynn Macyk 0 71.58 0 39.88
2 126 Laforza Hayley Alfonso Tyndall Wood Farms 0 68.12 4 37.33
3304 The Apprentice Alana Adams Heather Archer 0 7233 4 39.48
4274 Ezarah Richard Spooner Ashley Telford 0 71.29 4  45.56
5127 Kalia Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk 0 7741 8 40.55
6 278 Ravel Kristy Yopyk Kristy Yopyk 0 76.08 38 76.49
7 201  Adonis Anya Woite Elke Woite 4 68.79
8 255 MAIJA Katie Kraft Caledonia Stables 4 7143
101  Tiniki W Lynne Stephenson Kelsey Norman 8 70.54
181 EDEN Herb Herbers Herb Herbers 8 74.40
129 Zepplin Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk 12 77.53
Class 118A - Schooling Jumper Low 0.90m
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1 150 Emily Ellery Lane Jessica Carmichael 0 7134 0 37.24
2 289 Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski 0 75.61 2 44.01
3 191 Air Maurier Rebecca Pickens Rebecca Pickens 0 69.92 2 4411
4 253 Silhouette Morgan Primrose Patti Cline 0 7126 4  46.38
5 268 Cash Advance Raelene Turney Raelene Turney 0 75.49 6 48.71
6 262 Superior's Classic ECHO Jenna Mayor Jenna Mayor 0 66.27 16 54.49
7 184 Splash Stephanie Sarafinchan Stephanie Sarafinchan 1 80.56
8 176 Calisto Anne Gaetz Elizabeth Gaetz 1 80.83
270 Vogue Michelle Herbers Michelle Herbers 2 82.27
317 Mickey Mouse Kendyl Kazemir Kendyl Kazemir 5 79.93
200 Gabriel Elke Woite Anya Woite 5 80.93
170 Jack B Nimble Sandra Bokavoy Nicole Kenndy 9 81.29
243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy 10 82.72
162 Elvis Alberta Label Specialists Ltd Kelly Johnson 10 99.13
319 Gabriello Tricia Dahms Tricia Dahms 11 104.08
293 Galaxy Kerri Russell Paige Russell 13 97.85
169 BOB Sarah Mcleod Sarah Mcleod 17 110.01
220 Quick Time Julie Pederson Julie Pederson 21 111.34
110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier E
238 Barricello Lana Preston Lana Preston E
257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson E
285 Cormick Kris Wellstein Kris Wellstein E
182 Vienna Herb Herbers Veronica Herbers
210 Sheba Susan Kennedy Elizabeth Gingras
Class 118B - Schooling Jumper 1.00m
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 114 Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk 0 6733 0  45.87
2 288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 0 7165 4 38.26
3 210 Sheba Susan Kennedy Elizabeth Gingras 2 78.01
4 191 Air Maurier Rebecca Pickens Rebecca Pickens 4 67091
5 241 Armagedon Lisa Mackay Lisa Mackay 8 79.46
6 128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lisa Carlsen 10 94.81
7 291 Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley 11 98.13
8 141 LITTLE RED Corvette Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 15 100.81
110 World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier 17 106.44
285 Cormick Kris Wellstein Kris Wellstein 19 130.81
220 Quick Time Julie Pederson Julie Pederson 23 8311
257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Christine Patterson 23 99.89
117 Lukas Tara Norman Haley Fellows DNS
234 Yaeger Lisa Redmond Lisa Redmond DNS
233 Hendrix Isabelle Beaudoin Isabelle Beaudoin E
293 Galaxy Kerri Russell Paige Russell E




Place No.
1241
2 203
3202
4 256
5 296
6 271
7 253
8 194

191
179
317
237
285
238
236
235
311
157
220
289
141
131
319
110
116
167
169
170
268
283
282

Horse
Armagedon
Belladonna
Miss Mae

Top Secret
Alliance Ill
Petra
Silhouette
Splash

Air Maurier
Volterra
Mickey Mouse
Stilleto RPH
Cormick
Barricello
Samwise
Ginger Snap
Arrive
Intuition
Quick Time
Vivaldi

LITTLE RED Corvette
Knight Vision
Gabriello
World Wide Webster
Lisa's Tiger Lily
Ricky

BOB

Jack B Nimble
Cash Advance
Sully

Remy

Class 119 - 0.90m Jumper

Owner

Lisa Mackay
Gillian Trimbee
Daryn Leggo
Kennedy Braun
Fiona Murray
Stephanie Wood
Morgan Primrose
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Rebecca Pickens
Vickie Argals
Kendyl Kazemir
Lana Preston

Kris Wellstein
Lana Preston
Maureen Stromgren
Alisha Simmons
Arie Koppe
Devon Craig

Julie Pederson
Lisa Olund
Carousel Ridge
Whitney Rutherford
Tricia Dahms
Alynn Regier
Tara Norman
Sarah Cassidy
Sarah Mcleod
Sandra Bokavoy
Raelene Turney
Trina Zungia

Kris Wellstein

Rider

Lisa Mackay
Gillian Trimbee
Daryn Leggo
Kennedy Braun
Fiona Murray
Stephanie Wood
Patti Cline
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Rebecca Pickens
Vickie Argals
Kendyl Kazemir
Anthony Lothian
Kris Wellstein
Lana Preston
Anthony Lothian
Alisha Simmons
Arie Koppe
Devon Craig
Julie Pederson
Jill Grabowski
Kyle Timm
Whitney Rutherford
Tricia Dahms
Alynn Regier
Haley Fellows
Sarah Cassidy
Sarah Mcleod
Nicole Kenndy
Raelene Turney
Trina Zungia
Shanna Doyle

Faults Time
61.06
56.39
56.40
64.55
59.47
63.51
55.51
66.37
67.93
57.40
65.07
67.27
64.31
78.32
70.18
71.37
71.56
55.74
65.63
62.24
84.57

105.39
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34.72
36.04
36.09
36.13
37.37
39.12
41.26
37.69
38.89
39.35
41.14
51.94




Place No.
1235
2 241
3191
4 268
5 296
6 202
7 271
8 253

107
141
236
176
157
203
243
179
169
170
194
131
237
238
317
220
289
319
311
162
167
256
257
283
282

Horse

Ginger Snap
Armagedon
Air Maurier
Cash Advance
Alliance IlI
Miss Mae
Petra
Silhouette
Zahara

LITTLE RED Corvette
Samwise
Calisto
Intuition
Belladonna
Alouette
Volterra

BOB

Jack B Nimble
Splash

Knight Vision
Stilleto RPH
Barricello
Mickey Mouse
Quick Time
Vivaldi
Gabriello
Arrive

Elvis

Ricky

Top Secret
Friendly Exchange
Sully

Remy

Class 120 - 0.90m Jumper

Owner

Alisha Simmons
Lisa Mackay
Rebecca Pickens
Raelene Turney
Fiona Murray
Daryn Leggo
Stephanie Wood
Morgan Primrose
Brie Etcheverry
Carousel Ridge
Maureen Stromgren
Anne Gaetz

Devon Craig

Gillian Trimbee
Marinna Kraychy
Vickie Argals

Sarah Mcleod
Sandra Bokavoy
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Whitney Rutherford
Lana Preston

Lana Preston
Kendyl Kazemir
Julie Pederson

Lisa Olund

Tricia Dahms

Arie Koppe

Alberta Label Specialists Ltd

Sarah Cassidy
Kennedy Braun
Christine Patterson
Trina Zungia

Kris Wellstein

Rider

Alisha Simmons
Lisa Mackay
Rebecca Pickens
Raelene Turney
Fiona Murray
Daryn Leggo
Stephanie Wood
Patti Cline

Brie Etcheverry
Kyle Timm
Anthony Lothian
Elizabeth Gaetz
Devon Craig
Gillian Trimbee
Marinna Kraychy
Vickie Argals
Sarah Mcleod
Nicole Kenndy
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Whitney Rutherford
Anthony Lothian
Lana Preston
Kendyl Kazemir
Julie Pederson
Jill Grabowski
Tricia Dahms
Nicole Gergely
Kelly Johnson
Sarah Cassidy
Kennedy Braun
Christine Patterson
Trina Zungia
Shanna Doyle

Faults Time

53.12
55.49
55.64
56.07
57.20
59.06
62.33
62.50
63.00
66.29
69.01
71.01
51.93
52.39
54.95
56.48
56.55
58.98
60.52
63.49
65.59
94.89
59.22
67.46
69.10
73.28
87.60
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Place No.
1235
2282
3271
4 256
5191
6 131
7 296
8 257

253
242
203
293
268
110
107
241
284
157
317
202
220
236
243
194
170
169
289
182
167
242

Horse

Ginger Snap
Remy

Petra

Top Secret

Air Maurier
Knight Vision
Alliance IlI
Friendly Exchange
Silhouette
Rocket Man
Belladonna
Galaxy

Cash Advance
World Wide Webster
Zahara
Armagedon
His Onyx Imprint
Intuition
Mickey Mouse
Miss Mae
Quick Time
Samwise
Alouette
Splash

Jack B Nimble
BOB

Vivaldi

Vienna

Ricky

Rocket Man

Class 121 - 0.90m Jumper Classic

Owner

Alisha Simmons
Kris Wellstein
Stephanie Wood
Kennedy Braun
Rebecca Pickens
Whitney Rutherford
Fiona Murray
Christine Patterson
Morgan Primrose
Julianna Howell
Gillian Trimbee
Kerri Russell
Raelene Turney
Alynn Regier

Brie Etcheverry

Lisa Mackay
Jean-francois Lizaire
Devon Craig

Kendyl Kazemir
Daryn Leggo

Julie Pederson
Maureen Stromgren
Marinna Kraychy
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Sandra Bokavoy
Sarah Mcleod

Lisa Olund

Herb Herbers

Sarah Cassidy
Julianna Howell

Rider

Alisha Simmons
Shanna Doyle
Stephanie Wood
Kennedy Braun
Rebecca Pickens
Whitney Rutherford
Fiona Murray
Christine Patterson
Patti Cline

Julianna Howell
Gillian Trimbee
Paige Russell
Raelene Turney
Alynn Regier

Brie Etcheverry
Kayli Wheeler
Jean-francois Lizaire
Devon Craig
Kendyl Kazemir
Daryn Leggo

Julie Pederson
Anthony Lothian
Marinna Kraychy
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Nicole Kenndy
Sarah Mcleod

Jill Grabowski
Veronica Herbers
Sarah Cassidy
Julianna Howell

Faults
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71.99
67.75
69.98
67.01
69.96
71.13
70.35
69.88
70.37
69.94
70.19
75.21
76.35
76.47
78.66
79.52
64.38
74.33
80.69
80.96
81.37
91.06
68.31
73.07
76.11
77.89
69.25

0
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36.89
37.51
37.57
38.40
39.51
41.46
41.96
43.83
44.26
40.81




Place No.
1222
2 150
3271
4 235
5284
6 189
7 202
8 253

282
289
156
179
256
270
110
317
241
262
200
131
311
194
169
167
157
243
268
107
220
170
176
242
283

Class 122 - Christensen & Mclean Roofing 0.90m Jr/Ama /Non-Projumper

Horse

Manta

Emily

Petra

Ginger Snap
His Onyx Imprint
Graphic

Miss Mae
Silhouette
Remy

Vivaldi

Prada

Volterra

Top Secret
Vogue

World Wide Webster
Mickey Mouse
Armagedon
Superior's Classic ECHO
Gabriel

Knight Vision
Arrive

Splash

BOB

Ricky

Intuition
Alouette

Cash Advance
Zahara

Quick Time
Jack B Nimble
Calisto

Rocket Man
Sully

Owner

Kimberly Buckler
Ellery Lane
Stephanie Wood
Alisha Simmons
Jean-francois Lizaire
Linda King

Daryn Leggo
Morgan Primrose
Kris Wellstein
Lisa Olund
Woodlawn Farms
Vickie Argals
Kennedy Braun
Michelle Herbers
Alynn Regier
Kendyl Kazemir
Lisa Mackay
Jenna Mayor
Elke Woite
Whitney Rutherford
Arie Koppe
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Sarah Mcleod
Sarah Cassidy
Devon Craig
Marinna Kraychy
Raelene Turney
Brie Etcheverry
Julie Pederson
Sandra Bokavoy
Anne Gaetz
Julianna Howell
Trina Zungia

Rider

Kimberly Buckler
Jessica Carmichael
Stephanie Wood
Alisha Simmons
Jean-francois Lizaire
Janelle King

Daryn Leggo

Patti Cline

Shanna Doyle

Jill Grabowski
Brittany Toner
Vickie Argals
Kennedy Braun
Michelle Herbers
Alynn Regier
Kendyl Kazemir
Kayli Wheeler
Jenna Mayor
Anya Woite
Whitney Rutherford
Arie Koppe
Stephanie Sarafinchan
Sarah Mcleod
Sarah Cassidy
Devon Craig
Marinna Kraychy
Raelene Turney
Brie Etcheverry
Julie Pederson
Nicole Kenndy
Elizabeth Gaetz
Julianna Howell
Trina Zungia

Faults Time

44.07
44.16
45.13
46.86
48.39
48.58
49.07
49.48
49.59
50.35
50.36
51.28
51.96
52.02
52.24
52.85
55.23
55.68
56.65
57.27
65.85
63.21
63.73
75.90
42.25
66.51
86.25
88.92
49.63
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Place No.
1150
2 284
3235
4 156
5282
6 296
7 256
8 262

131
194
311
157
241
289
271
270
253
202
169
176
243
167
317
220
170
242
179
200
222
257
268
283

Horse

Emily

His Onyx Imprint
Ginger Snap
Prada

Remy

Alliance Ill

Top Secret

Superior's Classic ECHO

Knight Vision
Splash

Arrive
Intuition
Armagedon
Vivaldi

Petra

Vogue
Silhouette
Miss Mae
BOB

Calisto
Alouette
Ricky

Mickey Mouse
Quick Time
Jack B Nimble
Rocket Man
Volterra
Gabriel
Manta
Friendly Exchange
Cash Advance
Sully

Class 123 - Christensen & Mclean Roofing 0.90m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper
Owner Rider

Jessica Carmichael

Jean-francois Lizaire

Alisha Simmons

Brittany Toner

Shanna Doyle

Fiona Murray

Kennedy Braun

Jenna Mayor

Whitney Rutherford

Stephanie Sarafinchan

Ellery Lane
Jean-francois Lizaire
Alisha Simmons
Woodlawn Farms

Kris Wellstein

Fiona Murray
Kennedy Braun

Jenna Mayor
Whitney Rutherford
Stephanie Sarafinchan

Arie Koppe
Devon Craig

Lisa Mackay

Lisa Olund
Stephanie Wood
Michelle Herbers
Morgan Primrose
Daryn Leggo
Sarah Mcleod
Anne Gaetz
Marinna Kraychy
Sarah Cassidy
Kendyl Kazemir
Julie Pederson
Sandra Bokavoy
Julianna Howell
Vickie Argals
Elke Woite
Kimberly Buckler
Christine Patterson
Raelene Turney
Trina Zungia

Arie Koppe
Devon Craig
Kayli Wheeler
Jill Grabowski
Stephanie Wood
Michelle Herbers
Patti Cline

Daryn Leggo
Sarah Mcleod
Elizabeth Gaetz
Marinna Kraychy
Sarah Cassidy
Kendyl Kazemir
Julie Pederson
Nicole Kenndy
Julianna Howell
Vickie Argals
Anya Woite
Kimberly Buckler
Christine Patterson
Raelene Turney
Trina Zungia

Faults Time
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49.41
50.07
50.69
52.39
52.88
53.19
55.08
56.67
56.95
59.68
68.06
47.59
52.96
54.93
55.44
56.52
56.66
56.71
59.47
59.90
57.54
70.70
60.35
60.40
64.84

JO Faults JO Time




Class 124 - Christensen & Mclean Roofing 0.90m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper Classic

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1150 Emily Ellery Lane Jessica Carmichael 0 5221 0 27.35
2 235 Ginger Snap Alisha Simmons Alisha Simmons 0 5461 0 27.93
3 256 Top Secret Kennedy Braun Kennedy Braun 0 51.82 0 29.11
4 282 Remy Kris Wellstein Shanna Doyle 0 54.09 0 30.49
5 253 Silhouette Morgan Primrose Patti Cline 0 55.96 0 30.73
6 200  Gabriel Elke Woite Anya Woite 0 57.27 0 31.12
7 191  Air Maurier Rebecca Pickens Rebecca Pickens 0 56.07 0 31.57
8 176  Calisto Anne Gaetz Elizabeth Gaetz 0 53.67 0 3344
194  Splash Stephanie Sarafinchan Stephanie Sarafinchan 0 50.96 0 33.96
157 Intuition Devon Craig Devon Craig 0 49.21 4 27.17
271 Petra Stephanie Wood Stephanie Wood 0 56.55 4 28.58
156 Prada Woodlawn Farms Brittany Toner 0 51.29 4 29.38
241  Armagedon Lisa Mackay Kayli Wheeler 0 57.50 4 31.77
293 Galaxy Kerri Russell Paige Russell 0 49.63 4 32.42
262 Superior's Classic ECHO Jenna Mayor Jenna Mayor 0 5113 E
289  Vivaldi Lisa Olund Jill Grabowski 0 5258 E
202 Miss Mae Daryn Leggo Daryn Leggo 4 4390
284 His Onyx Imprint Jean-francois Lizaire Jean-francois Lizaire 4 46.40
270  Vogue Michelle Herbers Michelle Herbers 4 53.07
317 Mickey Mouse Kendyl Kazemir Kendyl Kazemir 4 53.77
169 BOB Sarah Mcleod Sarah Mcleod 4 56.39
257 Friendly Exchange Christine Patterson Augusta Marit 4 58.10
222 Manta Kimberly Buckler Kimberly Buckler 4 60.21
243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy 4 67.89
170  Jack B Nimble Sandra Bokavoy Nicole Kenndy 8 56.81
167 Ricky Sarah Cassidy Sarah Cassidy DNS
268 Cash Advance Raelene Turney Raelene Turney E
Class 125 - Pony Jumper
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1 275 Jewel Cheryl Anderson Karter Duke 0 65.01
2 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea 2 78.83
193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison E
Class 126 - Pony Jumper
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 275 Jewel Cheryl Anderson Karter Duke 0 55.24
2 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea 6 80.15
193 Whistling Girl Tina Harrison Paige Harrison E
Class 127 - Pony Jumper Classic
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1275 Jewel Cheryl Anderson Karter Duke 0 56.53E
2 290 Baby Phat Dermot O'Shea Dana O'shea 4 7093




Class 128 - 1.00m Jumper

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1213 Laronja Elizabeth Sim Elizabeth Sim 0 63.52 0 34.85
2 135 Montego Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark 0 69.68 0 4199
3234 Yaeger Lisa Redmond Lisa Redmond 0 64.25 0 42.83
4 144  Beau Fleur Leslie Bowness Mollie Bowness 0 57.00 4  34.09
4 303 Sneak Preview Tannis Skinner-Guillen Sarah Roth 0 55.16 4 34.09
6 114  Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk 0 55.29 4 40.07
7 262 Superior's Classic ECHO Jenna Mayor Jenna Mayor 0 56.58 4 40.37
8 288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 0 54.57 DNS

261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash 4  63.22
174  Mic Mac Patti Wac Jami St Hilaire Jami St Hilaire 4 64.13
270  Vogue Michelle Herbers Michelle Herbers 4 64.89
182  Vienna Herb Herbers Veronica Herbers 4  65.60
210  Sheba Susan Kennedy Elizabeth Gingras 4 66.78
285  Cormick Kris Wellstein Kris Wellstein 4  69.90
141 LITTLE RED Corvette Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 4 75.38
120 Marrakesh Lindsay Ceminchuk Kat Vereschagin 4 86.26
282 Remy Kris Wellstein Shanna Doyle DNS

107  Zahara Brie Etcheverry Brie Etcheverry E

241  Armagedon Lisa Mackay Lisa Mackay E

128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk E

Class 129 - 1.00m Jumper

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time  JO Faults JO Time
1144  Beau Fleur Leslie Bowness Mollie Bowness 0 50.66
2 288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 0 51.26
3261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash 0 51.29
4174 Mic Mac Patti Wac Jami St Hilaire Jami St Hilaire 0 58.61
5120 Marrakesh Lindsay Ceminchuk Kat Vereschagin 0 63.69
6 234 Yaeger Lisa Redmond Lisa Redmond 0 63.97
7 210  Sheba Susan Kennedy Elizabeth Gingras 0 64.93
8 262 Superior's Classic ECHO Jenna Mayor Jenna Mayor 0 6545

291  Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley 0 67.15
141 LITTLE RED Corvette Carousel Ridge Kyle Timm 0 67.35
124 Forest Tyndall Wood Farms Hayley Alfonso 0 70.53
303 Sneak Preview Tannis Skinner-Guillen Sarah Roth 4 6211
182  Vienna Herb Herbers Veronica Herbers 8 63.50
107  Zahara Brie Etcheverry Brie Etcheverry 9 76.82
128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lisa Carlsen 21 141.17
128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk DNS

213 Laronja Elizabeth Sim Elizabeth Sim DNS

241  Armagedon Lisa Mackay Lisa Mackay DNS

110  World Wide Webster Alynn Regier Alynn Regier E

307 Georgia Jacqueline Patmore Tamie Phillips E




Class 130 - 1.00m Jumper Classic

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1303 Sneak Preview Tannis Skinner-Guillen Sarah Roth 0 64.98 0 31.40
2 288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 0 68.02 0 33.50
3234 Yaeger Lisa Redmond Lisa Redmond 0 73.96 0 40.09
4 213 Laronja Elizabeth Sim Elizabeth Sim 0 63.57 4 34.55
5210 Sheba Susan Kennedy Elizabeth Gingras 0 7194 4 36.86
6 182  Vienna Herb Herbers Veronica Herbers 0 7176 4  39.92
7 144 Beau Fleur Leslie Bowness Mollie Bowness 0 63.40 8 45.77
8 284 His Onyx Imprint Jean-francois Lizaire Jean-francois Lizaire 4 65.35

282 Remy Kris Wellstein Shanna Doyle 4  65.97
291  Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley 4 66.44
174 Mic Mac Patti Wac Jami St Hilaire Jami St Hilaire 4 67.80
261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash 4 73.07
189 Graphic Linda King Janelle King 5 7671
262 Superior's Classic ECHO Jenna Mayor Jenna Mayor 8 66.19
107  Zahara Brie Etcheverry Brie Etcheverry 8 114.42
185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom 12 105.44
124 Forest Tyndall Wood Farms Hayley Alfonso 13 108.94
220  Quick Time Julie Pederson Julie Pederson 20 74.72
128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk DNS

241  Armagedon Lisa Mackay Lisa Mackay DNS

120 Marrakesh Lindsay Ceminchuk Kat Vereschagin E

Class 131 - 1.00m Jr/Ama /Non-Pro Jumper

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time  JO Faults JO Time
1177 Bohemian Rapsody Danielle Legow Danielle Legow 0 46.09
2 303  Sneak Preview Tannis Skinner-Guillen Sarah Roth 0 46.85
3 261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash 0 4733
4 150 Emily Ellery Lane Jessica Carmichael 0 47.38
5 288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 0 47.63
6 144  Beau Fleur Leslie Bowness Mollie Bowness 0 47.72
7 233 Hendrix Isabelle Beaudoin Isabelle Beaudoin 0 50.45
8 156 Prada Woodlawn Farms Brittany Toner 0 50.83

174 Mic Mac Patti Wac Jami St Hilaire Jami St Hilaire 0 52.63
213 Laronja Elizabeth Sim Elizabeth Sim 0 5594
234 Yaeger Lisa Redmond Lisa Redmond 0 57.52
117 Lukas Tara Norman Haley Fellows 0 58.47
158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig 0 59.61
282 Remy Kris Wellstein Shanna Doyle 0 6571
222 Manta Kimberly Buckler Kimberly Buckler 4  45.82
284 His Onyx Imprint Jean-francois Lizaire Jean-francois Lizaire 4 49.46
149 Stainless Steele Niamh Mulcahy Niamh Mulcahy 4 50.01
286  Weekend Affair Kendra Jones Kendra Jones 4 5796
191  Air Maurier Rebecca Pickens Rebecca Pickens 4 6225
185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom 4 68.75
120 Marrakesh Lindsay Ceminchuk Kat Vereschagin 6 77.81
232 Kashten Madison Ricard Madison Ricard 8 59.02
182  Vienna Herb Herbers Veronica Herbers 8 62.01
124 Forest Tyndall Wood Farms Hayley Alfonso 10 74.82
291  Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley DNS

189 Graphic Linda King Janelle King DNS

270  Vogue Michelle Herbers Michelle Herbers DNS

114 Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk E

176 Calisto Anne Gaetz Elizabeth Gaetz E

200  Gabriel Elke Woite Anya Woite E

243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy E




Place No.
1288
2 144
3303
4177
5213
6 189
7 222
8 291

114
286
270
182
156
149
185
282
234
232
191
284
150
233
174
176
200
243
220
124
266
120
158
261

Horse

Key Largo

Beau Fleur
Sneak Preview
Bohemian Rapsody
Laronja

Graphic

Manta

Amorata

Just A Jolly Molly
Weekend Affair
Vogue

Vienna

Prada

Stainless Steele
Swissarmyknife
Remy

Yaeger

Kashten

Air Maurier

His Onyx Imprint
Emily

Hendrix

Mic Mac Patti Wac
Calisto

Gabriel

Alouette

Quick Time
Forest

MILO

Marrakesh
Landover
Ruckus

Class 132 - 1.00m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper

Owner

Teesdale English Riding School

Leslie Bowness

Tannis Skinner-Guillen

Danielle Legow
Elizabeth Sim

Linda King
Kimberly Buckler
Adrienne Olley
Amber Masniuk
Kendra Jones
Michelle Herbers
Herb Herbers
Woodlawn Farms
Niamh Mulcahy
Lauren Korstrom
Kris Wellstein

Lisa Redmond
Madison Ricard
Rebecca Pickens
Jean-francois Lizaire
Ellery Lane

Isabelle Beaudoin
Jami St Hilaire
Anne Gaetz

Elke Woite
Marinna Kraychy
Julie Pederson
Tyndall Wood Farms
Jennifer McPhail
Lindsay Ceminchuk
Devon Craig

Carol Mytrash

Rider

Keltey Heathcott
Mollie Bowness
Sarah Roth
Danielle Legow
Elizabeth Sim
Janelle King
Kimberly Buckler
Adrienne Olley
Amber Masniuk
Kendra Jones
Michelle Herbers
Veronica Herbers
Brittany Toner
Niamh Mulcahy
Lauren Korstrom
Shanna Doyle
Lisa Redmond
Madison Ricard
Rebecca Pickens
Jean-francois Lizaire
Jessica Carmichael
Isabelle Beaudoin
Jami St Hilaire
Elizabeth Gaetz
Anya Woite
Marinna Kraychy
Julie Pederson
Hayley Alfonso
Jennifer McPhail
Kat Vereschagin
Saywer Craig
Kristy Mytrash

Faults Time

DNS
DNS
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48.72
50.32
50.37
51.56
52.15
53.42
53.78
56.16
56.48
58.37
60.48
62.20
53.96
56.09
56.16
56.52
59.61
61.28
62.39
50.87
52.95
54.99
58.30
59.18
72.19
80.56
70.09

JO Faults JO Time




Class 133 - 1.00m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Classic

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1213 Laronja Elizabeth Sim Elizabeth Sim 0 49.91 0 29.25
2177 Bohemian Rapsody Danielle Legrow Danielle Legrow 0 5274 0 30.07
3270 Vogue Michelle Herbers Michelle Herbers 0 53.81 0 31.00
4 282 Remy Kris Wellstein Shanna Doyle 0 55.20 0 31.51
5234 Yaeger Lisa Redmond Lisa Redmond 0 56.90 0 34.44
6 128 Electra Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk 0 67.77 1 50.60
7 144 Beau Fleur Leslie Bowness Mollie Bowness 0 50.31 4 29.55
8 286  Weekend Affair Kendra Jones Kendra Jones 0 58.57 4 3294

158 Landover Devon Craig Saywer Craig 0 53.12 4 34.71
185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom 0 56.99 4 35.69
291  Amorata Adrienne Olley Adrienne Olley 4  48.00
303  Sneak Preview Tannis Skinner-Guillen Sarah Roth 4  49.04
233 Hendrix Isabelle Beaudoin Isabelle Beaudoin 4 5246
191  Air Maurier Rebecca Pickens Rebecca Pickens 4 53.10
149 Stainless Steele Niamh Mulcahy Niamh Mulcahy 4 54091
262 Superior's Classic ECHO Jenna Mayor Jenna Mayor 4 55.15
261 Ruckus Carol Mytrash Kristy Mytrash 4 58.28
288 Key Largo Teesdale English Riding School Keltey Heathcott 4 5873
120 Marrakesh Lindsay Ceminchuk Kat Vereschagin 4 65.11
284 His Onyx Imprint Jean-francois Lizaire Jean-francois Lizaire 8 49.10
150 Emily Ellery Lane Jessica Carmichael 8 50.23
156 Prada Woodlawn Farms Brittany Toner 8 51.45
182  Vienna Herb Herbers Veronica Herbers 8 56.53
222 Manta Kimberly Buckler Kimberly Buckler 12 48.73
243 Alouette Marinna Kraychy Marinna Kraychy 12 54.20
176  Calisto Anne Gaetz Elizabeth Gaetz DNS
232 Kashten Madison Ricard Madison Ricard DNS
220  Quick Time Julie Pederson Julie Pederson E
200  Gabriel Elke Woite Anya Woite

Class 134 - 1.10m Jumper

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1148 Wise Cracker Jessica Lilienskold Jessica Lilienskold 0 6874 0 33.64
2 258  Oxbow Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 0 74.15 0 3745
3178 Rigley Tammy Moritz Kelsee Downie 0 68.98 4 35.18
4173 Smeagol Kendra Orlick Angela Jones 0 68.48 4 37.57
5 186 Rusty Nail Misty River Ranch Tom Biron 0 61.87
6 154  GAEL Kimberly Tackaberry Ashley Noden 2 79.98
7 266 MILO Jennifer McPhail Jennifer McPhail 4 7160
8 259  Selina Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 4 7248

318 Clark Kent Tricia Dahms Tricia Dahms 5 77.77
263 SAM Jennifer Rempel Jennifer Rempel 8 7167
301 Amigo Kaylee Mclachlin Kaylee Mclachlin 12 59.89
135 Montego Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark 12 90.89
286 Weekend Affair Kendra Jones Kendra Jones 13 78.57




Class 135 - 1.10m Jumper

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1 258 Oxbow Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 0 6737 0 43.12
2 173 Smeagol Kendra Orlick Angela Jones 0 63.04 0 45.72
3280  Grosso Gold Ute Brinkmann Karin Schulze-Topphoff 0 55.09 4 41.17
4178 Rigley Tammy Moritz Kelsee Downie 4 60.92
5 286 Weekend Affair Kendra Jones Kendra Jones 4 6161
6 301 Amigo Kaylee Mclachlin Kaylee Mclachlin 4 6241
7 259 Selina Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 4 6547
8 263 SAM Jennifer Rempel Jennifer Rempel 4 65.51

114  Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk 4 7183
135 Montego Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark 9 75.64
117 Lukas Tara Norman Haley Fellows 12 87.21
154  GAEL Kimberly Tackaberry Ashley Noden 12 89.02
185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom 14 79.33
266 MILO Jennifer McPhail Jennifer McPhail 17  75.69
222 Manta Kimberly Buckler Kimberly Buckler E
186 Rusty Nail Misty River Ranch Tom Biron E
Class 136 - 1.10m Jumper Classic

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1190 Pacman Nicole King Linda King 0 76.02 0 35.94
2 230  Cruising With Rosie Tye Mcallister Tye Mcallister 0 79.47 0 37.47
3280 Grosso Gold Karin Schulze-Topphoff Ute Brinkmann 0 7772 0 38.58
4 154  GAEL Ashley Noden Kimberly Tackaberry 0 8276 0 4335
5301 Amigo Kaylee Mclachlin Kaylee Mclachlin 0 77.86 4 36.60
6 186 Rusty Nail Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 0 7380E
7 247 Finnisk Hero Christine Stawnychy Christine Stawnychy 1 84.21
8 148 Wise Cracker Jessica Lilienskold Jessica Lilienskold 4 75.23

114 Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk 4  75.65
263 SAM Jennifer Rempel Jennifer Rempel 5 84.19
177 Bohemian Rapsody Danielle Legrow Danielle Legrow 8 76.50
189 Graphic Janelle King Linda King 8 76.99
173 Smeagol Angela Jones Kendra Orlick 8 77.78
292 Criuleni Joy Rodney Tulloch Kerri Russell 8 81.60
215 Chentano Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 8 83.91
259 Selina Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 9 85.39
258  Oxbow Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 9 101.19
246 Sabrina Carmen Fortowsky Carmen Fortowsky 12 79.56
266 MILO Jennifer McPhail Jennifer McPhail 12 79.86
330 Royalite No 4 Michaela Berlie Kim Berlie 12 80.37
286  Weekend Affair Kendra Jones Kendra Jones 12 81.08
117 Lukas Haley Fellows Tara Norman 20 113.74
221 Guinness Ashley Thul Ashley Thul 24 79.20
178 Rigley Kelsee Downie Tammy Moritz E




Place No.
1177
2121
3 254
4211
5173
6 246
7 154
8 151

305
323
146
132
247
160
149
208
178
189
163
321
327
263
313
148
168
153
301
266
232
190
114
230
188
258
221
291
205
233
128
185
259

Horse
Bohemian Rapsody
Champions Lady
First Date
tupasy aquiles
Smeagol
Sabrina

GAEL

Ardenne

Zulu

Iron Will
Rocombolesco
San Sebastian
Finnisk Hero

Vis A Vis
Stainless Steele
Risky

Rigley

Graphic

Sound Barrier
Paddy Jordan
Dorado

SAM

Zapatero

Wise Cracker
Georgia Ray
Amaretto
Amigo

MILO

Kashten
Pacman

Just A Jolly Molly
Cruising With Rosie
Charme Rouge
Oxbow
Guinness
Amorata
Champagne Charlie
Hendrix

Electra
Swissarmyknife
Selina

Class 137 - 1.10m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper

Owner

Danielle Legow

Park Royal Farms
Kady Hobbins

Tara Kennedy
Kendra Orlick
Carmen Fortowsky
Kimberly Tackaberry
Nicole Dejong

Alana Adams
Claudia Kranabitter
Jane Ellingson
Katherine Hill
Christine Stawnychy
Ashlee Lloyd-Telford
Niamh Mulcahy
Mariola Slawinski
Tammy Moritz
Linda King

Alberta Label Specialists Ltd

Michelle McKeil
Stell Kathie
Jennifer Rempel
Arie Koppe
Jessica Lilienskold
Katlyn Hudema
Katherine Kana
Kaylee Mclachlin
Jennifer McPhail
Madison Ricard
Linda King
Amber Masniuk
Tye Mcallister
Katie Rochon
Emma Chaisson
Ashley Thul
Adrienne Olley
Chivaun Thompson
Isabelle Beaudoin
Lindsay Ceminchuk
Lauren Korstrom
Emma Chaisson

Rider

Danielle Legow
Wendy Hrynkow
Kady Hobbins
Tara Kennedy
Angela Jones
Carmen Fortowsky
Ashley Noden
Nicole Dejong
Alana Adams

Ann Laing
Kennedy Ellingson
Katherine Hill
Christine Stawnychy
Kristin Russel
Niamh Mulcahy
Mariola Slawinski
Kelsee Downie
Janelle King

Kelly Johnson
Michelle Mckiel
Sara Hannah
Jennifer Rempel
Nicole Gergely
Jessica Lilienskold
Katlyn Hudema
Katherine Kana
Kaylee Mclachlin
Jennifer McPhail
Madison Ricard
Nicole King
Amber Masniuk
Tye Mcallister
Stacey Parker
Emma Chaisson
Ashley Thul
Adrienne Olley
Chivaun Thompson
Isabelle Beaudoin
Lindsay Ceminchuk
Lauren Korstrom
Emma Chaisson

Faults Time
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58.82
66.40
67.08
64.19
69.22
66.85
62.36
62.42
68.58
70.43
94.35
62.96
73.69
77.77
58.59
62.08
63.51
64.88
65.57
66.25
67.37
71.00
73.88
77.68
80.69
86.35
55.77
65.76
71.29
85.38
80.95
90.02
90.96
91.04
63.52
79.51
102.22

JO Faults JO Time

0 43.42
46.96
46.96
49.10
50.35
50.70
51.94
42.95
46.00
50.42
46.45
59.70
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Place No.
1190
2 208
3121
4 188
5151
6 211
7 154
8 153

247
149
266
321
177
148
173
189
301
263
313
233
259
178
221
205
340
246
334
330
327
258
132
168
232
291

Horse

Pacman

Risky
Champions Lady
Charme Rouge
Ardenne
tupasy aquiles
GAEL
Amaretto
Finnisk Hero
Stainless Steele
MILO

Paddy Jordan
Bohemian Rapsody
Wise Cracker
Smeagol
Graphic

Amigo

SAM

Zapatero
Hendrix

Selina

Rigley
Guinness
Champagne Charlie
7

Sabrina

ZARA

Royalite No 4
Dorado

Oxbow

San Sebastian
Georgia Ray
Kashten
Amorata

Class 138 - 1.10m Jr/Ama/Non-Pro Jumper

Rider

Nicole King
Mariola Slawinski
Park Royal Farms
Stacey Parker
Nicole Dejong
Tara Kennedy
Ashley Noden
Katherine Kana
Christine Stawnychy
Niamh Mulcahy
Jennifer McPhail
Michelle Mckiel
Danielle Legow
Jessica Lilienskold
Angela Jones
Janelle King
Kaylee Mclachlin
Jennifer Rempel
Nicole Gergely
Isabelle Beaudoin
Emma Chaisson
Tammy Moritz
Ashley Thul
Chivaun Thompson
Sarah Steward
Carmen Fortowsky
Jasmine Wiggins
Michaela Berlie
Sara Hannah
Emma Chaisson
Katherine Hill
Katlyn Hudema
Madison Ricard
Adrienne Olley

Owner

Linda King

Mariola Slawinski
Wendy Hrynkow
Katie Rochon
Nicole Dejong
Tara Kennedy
Kimberly Tackaberry
Katherine Kana
Christine Stawnychy
Niamh Mulcahy
Jennifer McPhail
Michelle McKeil
Danielle Legow
Jessica Lilienskold
Kendra Orlick
Linda King

Kaylee Mclachlin
Jennifer Rempel
Arie Koppe
Isabelle Beaudoin
Emma Chaisson
Kelsee Downie
Ashley Thul
Chivaun Thompson
Asia Brown
Carmen Fortowsky
Jasmine Wiggins
Kim Berlie

Stell Kathie

Emma Chaisson
Katherine Hill
Katlyn Hudema
Madison Ricard
Adrienne Olley

Faults
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Time JO Faults JO Time

58.20
65.95
68.57
66.74
64.46
67.26
59.77
68.45
67.00
62.49
66.00
66.09
58.14
59.39
62.93
63.59
64.44
67.77
69.37
73.70
63.22
63.61
64.10
82.52
86.43
87.71
95.89
60.97
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37.49
37.57
37.77
38.17
38.53
40.07
40.25
41.50
43.88
38.73
40.07
41.65




Class 139 - 1.10m JR/AMA /NON-PRO JUMPER CLASSIC

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1149 Stainless Steele Niamh Mulcahy Niamh Mulcahy 0 69.31 0 38.17
2177 Bohemian Rapsody Danielle Legrow Danielle Legrow 0 70.58 0 39.05
3 247 Finnisk Hero Christine Stawnychy Christine Stawnychy 0 76.56 0 39.51
4305  Zulu Alana Adams Alana Adams 0 7334 0 39.86
5 258 Oxbow Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 0 7374 0 40.51
6 173 Smeagol Angela Jones Kendra Orlick 0 72091 4 40.22
7 221 Guinness Ashley Thul Ashley Thul 0 73.58 4  41.86
8 208 Risky Mariola Slawinski Mariola Slawinski 0 7125 4  46.70

154  GAEL Ashley Noden Kimberly Tackaberry 0 70.12 4 50.67
230  Cruising With Rosie Tye Mcallister Tye Mcallister 0 7203 8 40.23
151  Ardenne Nicole Dejong Nicole Dejong 4  69.27
114 Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk 4 71.08
263 SAM Jennifer Rempel Jennifer Rempel 4  71.27
233 Hendrix Isabelle Beaudoin Isabelle Beaudoin 4 7137
301 Amigo Kaylee Mclachlin Kaylee Mclachlin 4 7177
153  Amaretto Katherine Kana Katherine Kana 4 7280
211 tupasy aquiles Tara Kennedy Tara Kennedy 4  73.07
121 Champions Lady Wendy Hrynkow Park Royal Farms 4 75.32
148 Wise Cracker Jessica Lilienskold Jessica Lilienskold 4 78.06
259  Selina Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 5 79.74
334 ZARA Jasmine Wiggins Jasmine Wiggins 6 83.46
190 Pacman Nicole King Linda King 6 84.98
254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins 7 87.49
266 MILO Jennifer McPhail Jennifer McPhail 8 74.81
321 Paddy Jordan Michelle Mckiel Michelle McKeil 8 75.04
205 Champagne Charlie Chivaun Thompson Chivaun Thompson 9 81.50
189 Graphic Janelle King Linda King 10 86.35
246 Sabrina Carmen Fortowsky Carmen Fortowsky 12 74.72
292 Criuleni Joy Kerri Russell Kerri Russell 14  85.39
132 San Sebastian Katherine Hill Katherine Hill 16 91.15
178 Rigley Kelsee Downie Tammy Moritz DNS
163 Sound Barrier Kelly Johnson Alberta Label Specialists Ltd E
232 Kashten Madison Ricard Madison Ricard R

Class 140 - Can Traffic Canadian Jumper Develoment Series (4 Year Old)

Place No. Horse Rider Owner

1 236 Samwise Anthony Lothian Maureen Stromgren

2 162 Elvis Kelly Johnson Alberta Label Specialists Ltd

3 311  Arrive Nicole Gergely Arie Koppe

4 237 Stilleto RPH Anthony Lothian Lana Preston

281 Contado Karin Schulze-Topphoff Ute Brinkmann
Class 141 - Young Horse Jumper 5 Year Old's

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time

1 313 Zapatero Nicole Gergely Arie Koppe

2 276 Grappa Jay Duke Jay Duke

3 135 Montego Kyle Timm Stephanie Clark

4 327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie

124 Forest Hayley Alfonso Tyndall Wood Farms
Class 142 - Young Horse Jumper 6 Year Old's

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time

1 302 Dan the Man Tannis Skinner-Guillen Tannis Skinner-Guillen 0 72.88 0 36.68

2 164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 0 7097 0 3853

3 139 Whiskey Girl Kyle Timm Carousel Ridge 0 67.87 4 40.50

4 325 Andiamo Valley Feild Farm Ellicia Edgar 0 70.96 4 41.78

5 335 Riki Bobbi Christina Marlin Milestone Farms 4 67.55

6 184  Three Cups Point & Fire Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 4 69.70

7 140 WOw Christine Penner Carousel Ridge 4 7281




Class 143 - $2500 Park Royal Jr/Ama Dog & Pony Relay

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time

1188 Charme Rouge Stacey Parker Katie Rochon
2 190 Pacman Nicole King Linda King
3233 Hendrix Isabelle Beaudoin Isabelle Beaudoin
4173 Smeagol Angela Jones Kendra Orlick
5 287 Georgio SM Sydney Heathcott Spruce Meadows
6 263 SAM Jennifer Rempel Jennifer Rempel
7 221 Guinness Ashley Thul Ashley Thul
8 121 Champions Lady Wendy Hrynkow Park Royal Farms

163 Sound Barrier Kelly Johnson Alberta Label Specialists Ltd

168 Georgia Ray Katlyn Hudema Katlyn Hudema

232 Kashten Madison Ricard Madison Ricard

266 MILO Jennifer McPhail Jennifer McPhail

275  Jewel Karter Duke Cheryl Anderson

321 Paddy Jordan Michelle Mckiel Michelle McKeil

Class 144 - $1,000 Kubota Canada Ltd Mini-Prix
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time

1323 Iron Will Claudia Kranabitter Ann Laing 0 79.86 0 32.02
2 159  Vdl Piacenza Tamara Neehall Tamara Neehall 0 7294 0 33.36
3 340 7 Sarah Steward Asia Brown 0 75.01 0 33.60
4 153  Amaretto Jay Duke Katherine Kana 0 7933 0 35.73
5218 Westwing Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson 0 77.16 0 37.44
6 184  Three Cups Point & Fire Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 0 83.13 0 41384
7 239 Cyklon Lana Preston Lana Preston 0 81.07 0 43.17
8 206 HUGO Natasha Martin Natasha Martin 4 77.10

151  Ardenne Nicole Dejong Nicole Dejong 4 7820

119 Zeit Flight Lynsey Hayes Lynsey Hayes 4 84.24

215 Chentano Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 5 88.01

175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 8 76.61

331  Just Listed Michelle McKeil Heather Archer 8 84.19

143 Canterbury Sandra Malcolm Woodlawn Farms 8 98.34

186 Rusty Nail Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 12 7214

205 Champagne Charlie Chivaun Thompson Chivaun Thompson 12 81.27

216 Rilexa Kimberly Tackaberry Kimberly Tackaberry 12 81.67

327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie DNS

219 Talme Lorrie Jamieson Lorrie Jamieson E

292 Criuleni Joy Rodney Tulloch Kerri Russell E

168 Georgia Ray Katlyn Hudema Katlyn Hudema R

254 First Date Kady Hobbins Kady Hobbins R




Class 145 - "Bring Home the Dream" $10,000 Gambler's Choice 1.20m

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Points  Time JO Faults JO Time
1231  Zorro Breanne McAllister Breanne McAllister 1110 54.24
2 229 London Beat Mika Buckwold Lauren Stelck 1110 56.18
3 136  Addiction Stephanie Clark Stephanie Clark 1080 56.78
4180  Stealth Hailey Flemming Hailey Flemming 1050 57.35
5 225 Cashmere Kate Watt Kate Watt 1020  55.52
6 335 Riki Bobbi Christina Marlin Milestone Farms 1020 55.55
7 269  Vegas Sarah Steward Sarah Steward 1020 57.09
8 147 Mantao Jane Ellingson Kennedy Ellingson 990 58.65

305  Zulu Alana Adams Alana Adams 940 52.40
304  The Apprentice Heather Archer Alana Adams 940 54.86
278 Ravel Kristy Yopyk Kristy Yopyk 930 81.70
248  Silken Thomas Katie Kraft Katie Kraft 920 64.81
123 Mikado Hayley Alfonso Tyndall Wood Farms 910 51.87
333 Little Milton Jasmine Wiggins Jasmine Wiggins 850 59.09
199  ATouch of Dutch Stephanie Giacomelli Stephanie Giacomelli 840 62.21
160  VisAVis Ashlee Lloyd-Telford Kristin Russel 810 59.59
146 Rocombolesco Jane Ellingson Kennedy Ellingson 770  55.97
134 Rendition Paige Rutherford Paige Rutherford 750 52.81
175 Delusions Of Grandeur Lauren Sky Lauren Sky 740 56.24
245 Bienvenu Lesley Scott Lesley Scott 700 57.03
133 JOCK Linda Chamliar Cierra Chamliar 680 52.48
308 Nando Nicole Gergely Nicole Gergely 680 56.37
201  Adonis Elke Woite Anya Woite 680 58.84
183 Serendipity Herb Herbers Stephanie Herbers 680 65.73
274 Ezarah Richard Spooner Ashley Telford 580

226  OdessaV Kate Watt Kate Watt 160

159  Vdl Piacenza Tamara Neehall Tamara Neehall DNS

Class 146 - $2500 Weber Motors Open Welcome Jumper 1.35m

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults Time JO Faults JO Time
1252 Captain Forever Lynn Macyk Lynn Macyk 0 76.80 0 49.18
2 224  Sebastiaan Jaclyn Duff Jaclyn Duff 0 81.99 4 48.32
3 106 Pllgrim van de paddepoel  Brie Etcheverry Brie Etcheverry 1 82.50
4 118  ANTARES Shannon Mathews Shannon Mathews 4 76.19
5 265 Baker Eric Martin Eric Martin 4 78.88
6 115 Carpe Diem Emma Suchlandt Emma Suchlandt 4 79.74
7 336 Lakey Milestone Farms Christina Marlin 4 80.76
8 127 Kalia Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk 5 83.63

225 Cashmere Kate Watt Breann McCallister 12 7771
304  The Apprentice Heather Archer Alana Adams 12 79.19
129  Zepplin Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk 13  83.85
312 Churchill Susan Anderson Nicole Gergely 22 86.29
338 Maximus Augusta Marit Augusta Marit E
126 Laforza Tyndall Wood Farms Hayley Alfonso R




Class 147 - $25,000 Atco Cup

Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1228 AirTime Jaclyn Duff Jaclyn Duff 0 77.19 0 46.10
2 224  Sebastiaan Jaclyn Duff Jaclyn Duff 0 76.74 0 46.95
3 106 Pllgrim van de paddepoel  Brie Etcheverry Brie Etcheverry 0 7492 0 48.29
4 339 Gyro Andrea Harris Andrea Harris 1 8153
5310 Lucas Merle Gardner Tamie Phillips 4 7343
6 130 La Boom Cindy Down Lisa Carlsen 5 79.50
7 315 Georgia 181 Lead Partners Lindsay Wendt 8 74.79
8 227 Pan Tau 55 Jaclyn Duff Jaclyn Duff 8 76.80
9 309 Santos Tamie Phillips Tamie Phillips 8 76.96
10 316 Quipa Ls Lead Partners Lead Partners 11 86.22
11 277 Noodles Kristy Yopyk Kristy Yopyk 12 76.27
12 265 Baker Eric Martin Eric Martin 12 76.80
118  ANTARES Shannon Mathews Shannon Mathews 17 79.22
127 Kalia Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk R
264 Eastgate Anthem Jan Ash-Gross Eric Martin DNS
Class 148 - $15,000 National Bank Financial Grand Prix
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 224  Sebastiaan Jaclyn Duff Jaclyn Duff 0 89.06 0 4394
2 339 Gyro Andrea Harris Andrea Harris 0 90.27 0 47.13
3 227 Pan Tau 55 Jaclyn Duff Jaclyn Duff 0 87.64 0 47.14
4 336 Lakey Milestone Farms Christina Marlin 0 9131 4 51.35
5 315 Georgia 181 Lead Partners Lindsay Wendt 0 85.89 8 49.30
6 316 Quipa Ls Lead Partners Lindsay Wendt 4 82.36
7 265 Baker Eric Martin Eric Martin 4 86.19
8 337 Cartanga Milestone Farms Christina Marlin 4 87.53
9 252 Captain Forever Lynn Macyk Lynn Macyk 4 88.70
10 115 Carpe Diem Emma Suchlandt Emma Suchlandt 4 91.15
11 255 MAJA Caledonia Stables Katie Kraft 5 94.29
12 130 La Boom Cindy Down Lisa Carlsen 6 96.93
225 Cashmere Kate Watt Kate Watt 8 87.20
126 Laforza Tyndall Wood Farms Hayley Alfonso 8 89.44
118  ANTARES Shannon Mathews Shannon Mathews 13 95.50
312 Churchill Susan Anderson Nicole Gergely 24 122.01
277 Noodles Kristy Yopyk Kristy Yopyk DNS
309 Santos Tamie Phillips Tamie Phillips DNS
129  Zepplin Lindsay Ceminchuk Lindsay Ceminchuk R




Class 236 - 1.10m Jumper

Place No. Horse Rider Owner Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1 177 Bohemian Rapsody Danielle Legrow Danielle Legrow 0 6222 0 34.17
2 301  Amigo Kaylee Mclachlin Kaylee Mclachlin 0 67.03 0 37.60
3 246 Sabrina Carmen Fortowsky Carmen Fortowsky 0 66.71 4 36.40
4 247 Finnisk Hero Christine Stawnychy Christine Stawnychy 0 7168 E
5 334 ZARA Jasmine Wiggins Jasmine Wiggins 2 76.43
6 186 Rusty Nail Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 4 61.07
7 114  Just A Jolly Molly Amber Masniuk Amber Masniuk 4 63.14
8 280  Grosso Gold Karin Schulze-Topphoff Ute Brinkmann 4  64.42
221 Guinness Ashley Thul Ashley Thul 4  64.75
211 tupasy aquiles Tara Kennedy Tara Kennedy 4  66.79
230  Cruising With Rosie Tye Mcallister Tye Mcallister 4  68.02
263 SAM Jennifer Rempel Jennifer Rempel 4 68.50
154  GAEL Ashley Noden Kimberly Tackaberry 8 65.44
266 MILO Jennifer McPhail Jennifer McPhail 8 66.86
173 Smeagol Angela Jones Kendra Orlick 8 68.08
286 Weekend Affair Kendra Jones Kendra Jones 8 68.95
258 Oxbow Emma Chaisson Emma Chaisson 9 86.56
293 Galaxy Rodney Tulloch Kerri Russell 11 96.81
178 Rigley Kelsee Downie Tammy Moritz 13 72.64
330 Royalite No 4 Michaela Berlie Kim Berlie 16  69.98
318 Clark Kent Tricia Dahms Tricia Dahms DNS
321 Paddy Jordan Michelle Mckiel Michelle McKeil DNS
135 Montego Kyle Timm Stephanie Clark E
148 Wise Cracker Jessica Lilienskold Jessica Lilienskold E
117 Lukas Haley Fellows Tara Norman R
185 Swissarmyknife Lauren Korstrom Lauren Korstrom R
Class 240 - Can-Traffic Canadian Jumper Developmnet Series (4 Year Old)
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1236 Samwise Anthony Lothian Maureen Stromgren
2 281 Contado Karin Schulze-Topphoff Ute Brinkmann
3237 Stilleto RPH Anthony Lothian Lana Preston
4 162 Elvis Kelly Johnson Alberta Label Specialists Ltd
5311  Arrive Nicole Gergely Arie Koppe
Class 241 - Young Horse Jumper 5 Year Old
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1276 Grappa Jay Duke Jay Duke
2 313  Zapatero Nicole Gergely Arie Koppe
3 327 Dorado Sara Hannah Stell Kathie
4 135 Montego Kyle Timm Stephanie Clark
Class 242 - Young Horse Jumper 6 Year Old
Place No. Horse Owner Rider Faults  Time JO Faults JO Time
1332 WATCH Out Tamie Phillips Mark Dakus 0 64.99 0 35.72
2 139 Whiskey Girl Kyle Timm Carousel Ridge 0 63.40 4 37.35
3335 Riki Bobbi Christina Marlin Milestone Farms 0 60.37 8 34.69
4 302 Dan the Man Tannis Skinner-Guillen Tannis Skinner-Guillen 4 5531
5184  Three Cups Point & Fire Tom Biron Misty River Ranch 4  65.80
6 140 WOw Christine Penner Carousel Ridge 5 66.72
7 164  WH Cansas Sara Hannah Sara Hannah 12 63.39




